

1st on A/c Bill

1.

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -					
of Road from Sultanpur					
to Bhairav Path via					
Naudia under Group					
No. M/R/N/2021-22 Gaya/					
84 under Head M/R/3054					
Name of Agency - Angad Kumar					
Sinha, At - vil - Narayanpur					
PO - Panari, P.S. - Belagaria					
Distt - Gaya.					

Agreement No. - 144/MR/MBD/2021-22

Date of Commencement - 24.09.21

Date of Completion - 23.06.2022

Date of measurement - 24.2.22

① E/W in excavation of
 found, of Structure -
 etc

(600 mm H.P.C. - 02 Nos)

1. W. - $2 \times 2 \times 3.90 \text{ m} \times 1.5 \text{ m} \times 1.50 \text{ m} = 26.91 \text{ m}^3$

Below - $2 \times 1 \times 5.35 \text{ m} \times 1.13 \text{ m} \times 0.37 \text{ m} = 4.53 \text{ m}^3$

31.443

② Plv P.C.C M.F.C.

2nd & Final Bill

18

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Maintenance of Road from Sultanpur to Bhairwa Path via Nandina under group No. MR/ N/2021-22/ Gaya/04					
Name of Agency - Angad Kr Singh, At - Vill - Nagayaspur, Po - Panna, P.S. - Belaghat, Dist - Gaya.					
Agreement No. - 144/MR/MOD/ 2021-22					

Date of Commencement - 24.09.21					
Date of completion - 23.6.22					
Date of measurement - 22.5.22					
(1) P/V & Fixing K.M. Stone - - - etc					
(i) Ordinary KM stone - 03 Nos					
(ii) 200 m Stone - 07 Nos					
(2) P/V & Fixing of Road Studs - - etc					
212 Nos					
(3) Supply & install of delineators - etc					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
At start of cut					
(1/30) E/W in excavation for structure - etc					
Qty in de TMB					
Page No. (10) - 31.324 m ³					
@ ₹ 310.73/m ³					₹ 9733.00
(31) P/W P.C.C M/S in found. - - etc					
Qty in de TMB					
Page No. (10) - 31.846 m ³					
@ ₹ 4150.89/m ³					₹ 132189.00
(34) P/W & Laying R.C.C Pipe N/P 600 mm - - etc					
Qty in de TMB					
Page No. (11) - 15.00 m					
@ ₹ 1103.00/m					₹ 16545.00
(4/23) Painting two coats on new surface - -					
Qty in de TMB					
Page No. (11) - 115.11 m ²					
@ ₹ 100.03/m ²					₹ 11514.00
(5/1) clearing & grubbing road land - - etc					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/P	6208	147.00
Less previous payment					5860470.00
certified that					347677.00
the work has					
been completed					
per spec. & d. 2.00					
per spec. & d. 2.00					
Alaska					
22.6.22					
7.8					

CM
12/8/2
AG